Pat Davidson
AstroTurf

27 Canterbury Way
Farmingdale, NJ 07727
bjackson@astroturf.com

Ken Carpenter
Caudill Seed

1402 W. Main St.
Louisville, KY 40203
kocins7 @gmail.com

BJ Pilling

Huddle Tickets Inc.

375 Maxwell Road
Alpharetta, GA 30009
bpilling@huddleinc.com

Clabe Slone

KEDC

118 James Court, Suite 60
Lexington, KY 40505
clabe.slone@kedc.org

Brittany Porter

KEDC

118 James Court, Suite 80
Lexington, KY 40505
brittany.porter@kedc.org

Derek Martin

Martin Floaring

7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY 40214

Larry Martin

Martin Flooring

7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY 40214
larry@martinflooring.net

Curt Mickey

Musco Sports Lighting
110 Casey Lane
Georgetown, KY 40324
curt. mickey@musco.com

Amy Chute Karrasch
Schedule Star

1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV 26003
achute@usatoday.com

Cathy Hall

Schedule Star

1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV 26003
cathy@highschoolsports.net

2013 Annual Meeting Exhibitors

George Vudrogovic
Schedule Star

1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV 26003

Matt Roberts
Toadvine Enterprises
PO Box 190
Fisherville, KY 40023
matt@toadvine.com

Mike Toadvine
Toadvine Enterprises
PC Box 190
Fisherville, KY 40023

Ben Toadvine
Toadvine Enterprises
PO Box 180
Fisherville, KY 40023

Chris Toadvine
Toadvine Enterprises
PO Box 190
Fisherville, KY 40023
chris@toadvine.com

Jeff England
Union Springs, LLC

250 Grandview Drive, Sufte 10

Fort Mitchell, KY 41017
jengland@myclynspro.com



